MATHIS PIRATES
BASEBALL SCHEDULE
2025

DATE DAY OPPONENT TEAM SITE
2/1/2025 Saturday Woodsboro (Scrimmage) JVVarsity Woodsboro
2/11/2025 Tuesday San Diego (Scrimmage) JVI/Varsity Mathis
2/14/2025 Friday CC Miller ( Scrimmage) JVIVarsity Mathis
2/18/2025 Tuesda Orange Grove JV/Varsit Mathis

2/20/2025-2/22/2025 Taft/Mathis Tornament i
2/25/2025 Tuesday Refugio JV/Varsity Refugio

2/27/2025-3/1/2025 Thurs-Sat Rockport Tournament Varsity Rockport

3/6/2024-3/8/2024 Thurs-Sat Goliad Tournament Varsity Goliad

3/11/2025 Tuesday Poteet Varsity Mathis
3/12/2025 Wednesday San Diego JV/Varsity San Diego
3/18/2025 Tuesday Colbert High School Oklahoma Varsity Mathis
3/19/2025 Wednesday Tuloso-Midway JV Mathis
3/21/2025 Friday Odem* JV/Varsity Odem
3/25/2025 Tuesday Aransas Pass* JV/Varsity Aransas Pass
3/28/2025 Friday Taft* JV/Varsity Mathis
4/1/2025 Tuesday George West" JV/IVarsity Mathis
4/4/2025 Friday West Oso JV/Varsity West Oso
4/8/2025 Tuesday Odem®* JV/Varsity Mathis
4/11/2025 Friday Aransas Pass* JViVarsity Mathis
4/14/2025 Monday Taft* JV/Varsity Taft
4/17/2025 Thursday George West* JV/Varsity George West
4]/22/2025 Tuesday West Oso JV/Varsity Mathis

*BOLD DENOTES DISTRICT GAME
TIMES AND DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

SUPERINTENDENT :
ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT :
PRINCIPAL:

ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS:

HEAD COACH: VICTOR ALVARADO, SR.
VARSITY/JV ASSISTANT: VICTOR ALVARADO, JR.
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: RODNEY ACOSTA
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